" imperial
®e® College
union

COUNCIL

The first ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday 23
October in RSM GO01, at 19:00.

Item

2.
3.

Matters for Decision
4.

5.

Agenda
Subject

Training Presentation,
Questions and Evaluation

Break
Welcome

Apologies for absence

Union Council Standing Orders

Union Penalties for Sexual
Misconduct
CGCU Constitution Amendment

Ethos Squash Court Pricing

Stocking and display of racist
tabloids in the
Union Shop Extra
Appointed Student Trustee
Ratification

Break

Matters for Discussion

10.

Matters for Report

11.

12.

13.

Postgraduate Representations
in Constituent Unions (includes
Appendix)

CGCU Report

ICSMSU Report

RCSU Report

Lead

Council Chair

Council Chair

Council Chair

Alex Chippy Compton
Daniel Wigh

Owen Heaney
Ben Slater

Ansh Bhatnagar

Rob Tomkies

Lloyd James

CGCU President

ICSMSU President

RCSU President

Timings

1815

1850
1900

1900

1900
1905
1915
1920

1930

1940

1945

1950

2000

2005

2010



14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

RSMU Report RSMU President

DPW Report Deputy President (Welfare)

DPE Report Deputy President (Education)

DPFS Report Deputy President (Finance &
Services)

DPCS Report Deputy President (Clubs &
Societies)

Union President Report and Union President

Officer Trustee Team Report

Any other business Council Chair

Council Chair closes the meeting

2015

2020
2025

2030

2035

2040

2045



