

COUNCIL

The first ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday 23 October in RSM G01, at 19:00.

Agenda

Item	Subject	Lead	Timings	
1.	Training Presentation, Questions and Evaluation	Council Chair	1815	
Break			1850	
2.	Welcome	Council Chair	1900	
3.	Apologies for absence	Council Chair	1900	
Matters for Decision	n		'	
4.	Union Council Standing Orders	Alex Chippy Compton	1900	
5.	Union Penalties for Sexual Misconduct	Daniel Wigh	1905	
6.	CGCU Constitution Amendment	Owen Heaney	1915	
7.	Ethos Squash Court Pricing	Ben Slater	1920	
8.	Stocking and display of racist tabloids in the Union Shop Extra	Ansh Bhatnagar	1930	
9.	Appointed Student Trustee Ratification	Rob Tomkies	1940	
	1945			
Matters for Discuss	ion			
10.	Postgraduate Representations in Constituent Unions (includes Appendix)	Lloyd James	1950	
Matters for Report				
11.	CGCU Report	CGCU President	2000	
12.	ICSMSU Report	ICSMSU President	2005	
13.	RCSU Report	RCSU President	2010	

14.	RSMU Report	RSMU President	2015	
15.	DPW Report	Deputy President (Welfare)	2020	
16.	DPE Report	Deputy President (Education)	2025	
17.	DPFS Report	Deputy President (Finance & Services)	2030	
18.	DPCS Report	Deputy President (Clubs & Societies)	2035	
19.	Union President Report and Officer Trustee Team Report	Union President	2040	
20.	Any other business	Council Chair	2045	
Council Chair closes the meeting				